F o r  f r e e  f l o w i n g  s o l i d s
NIVOROTA
R O T A R Y  P A D D L E  L E V E L  S W I T C H E S
O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L L
E
V
E
L

ORDER CODES (N OT A L L C O M B I N AT I O N S AVA I L A B L E )
NIVOROTA rotary paddle level switches
Type Code
Normal K
High temperature H
ACCESSORIES
Version / Paddle /
Process connection(4)
Code
Standard / 1-vane paddle / 1" BSPT A
Standard / 1-vane paddle / 1 ½" BSPT H
Cable extended / 1-vane paddle / 1 ½" BSPT K
Rod extended / 1-vane paddle / 1 ½" BSPT R
Standard / 3-vane paddle / 1 ½" BSPT F
Cable extended / 3-vane paddle / 1 ½" BSPT L
Housing Code
Aluminium 7
Plastic (2)(3) 8
Insertion length Code
Standard 0.2 m 02
Rod extended
version
0.3 m 03
•••
•••
3 m 30
Cable extended
version
1 m 10
2 m 20
3 m 30
Output / Ex Code
230V AC 1
120V AC 2
24V AC 3
24V DC 4
230V AC / Ex 5
120V AC / Ex 6
24V AC / Ex 7
24V DC / Ex 8
NIVOROTA    E - - (1)
minimum
distance of
protective
shield:150 mm
half pipe shield
plate shield
Paddles (1.4571 stainless steel)
Name Code
1-vane paddle EKA-702-1M30000
3-vane paddle EKF-702-1M30000
Adapters (1.4571 stainless steel)
Name Code
1" BSP → 1 ½" BSP EAA-601
1" BSP → 1 ½" NPT EAA-602
1 ½" BSP → 2" BSP EAA-603
1 ½" BSP → 1 ¼" NPT EKH-402-1M00001
Other accessories
Name Code
Counterweight EAW-701
Flexible coupling EAS-701
Split pin (3x20) 4cesp3x20ykoy
Mounting plate
sealing EAM-704-1M-003
E A M - 7 0
Mounting accessories Code
1" female nut / (1.4571) 1
1 ½" female nut / (1.4571) 2
Sliding sleeve for rod extended version
(1.4571) 3